
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199809280003
77061

09/28/1998
02:09:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRICE,
CHARLES E

199303040000
61031

199810140004
00251

10/14/1998
08:19:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWBERRY,
ROBERT L

199211060002
59931

199810120003
97941

10/12/1998
09:34:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
RICHARD G

199601040000
02561

199811030004
33011

11/03/1998
11:17:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, JACK B 199304230001
13931

199811090004
41601

11/09/1998
09:24:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, JACK B 199304230001
13931

199812100004
92511

12/10/1998
11:55:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199205290000
96241

199812100004
92531

12/10/1998
11:55:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199812100004
92541

12/10/1998
11:55:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199812100004
92521

12/10/1998
11:55:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199205290000
96241

199812110004
93271

12/11/1998
08:31:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWBERRY,
ROBERT L

199211060002
59931

199812110004
95051

12/11/1998
11:55:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
PATRICK LEE

199309030002
68251

199901250000
32481

01/25/1999
11:46:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199901250000
32471

01/25/1999
11:46:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199902050000
51531

02/05/1999
10:10:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE

199303070000
64051

199902190000
71271

02/19/1999
12:41:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PURGASON,
CHRISTOPHE
R K

199701130000
12861

199902120000
61981

02/12/1999
11:40:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EBERT,
CHARLES C

199903050000
93891

03/05/1999
02:02:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903050000
93901

03/05/1999
02:02:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903050000
93921

03/05/1999
02:02:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303070000
63771



199903050000
93911

03/05/1999
02:02:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301270000
24951

199903050000
93931

03/05/1999
02:02:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304230001
12591

199903080000
94711

03/08/1999
09:31:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLAYLOCK,
BARBARA H

199302030000
32161

199903180001
13381

03/18/1999
10:19:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903180001
13371

03/18/1999
10:19:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903180001
13401

03/18/1999
10:19:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199205290000
96181

199903180001
13391

03/18/1999
10:19:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199205010000
67321

199903180001
13411

03/18/1999
10:19:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208060001
61371

199903180001
13421

03/18/1999
10:19:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199209300002
17831

199903180001
13441

03/18/1999
10:19:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199209290002
15621

199903180001
13431

03/18/1999
10:19:40

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199209300002
17411


