	Sea	rch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: Pa	arty Seg=	1; Name=	CHASE N	IORTGAG	GE COMP	ANY;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809280003 77061	09/28/1998 02:09:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, CHARLES E					199303040000 61031	
199810140004 00251	10/14/1998 08:19:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWBERRY, ROBERT L					199211060002 59931	
99810120003 97941	10/12/1998 09:34:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, RICHARD G					199601040000 02561	
199811030004 33011	11/03/1998 11:17:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, JACK B					199304230001 13931	
199811090004 11601	11/09/1998 09:24:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, JACK B					199304230001 13931	
199812100004 92511	12/10/1998 11:55:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199205290000 96241	
199812100004 92531	12/10/1998 11:55:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199812100004 92541	12/10/1998 11:55:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99812100004 92521	12/10/1998 11:55:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199205290000 96241	
199812110004 93271	12/11/1998 08:31:28	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWBERRY, ROBERT L					199211060002 59931	
199812110004 95051	12/11/1998 11:55:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, PATRICK LEE					199309030002 68251	
199901250000 32481	01/25/1999 11:46:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99901250000 32471	01/25/1999 11:46:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99902050000 1531	02/05/1999 10:10:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE					199303070000 64051	
99902190000 1271	02/19/1999 12:41:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PURGASON, CHRISTOPHE R K					199701130000 12861	
99902120000 1981	02/12/1999 11:40:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERT, CHARLES C						
99903050000 93891	03/05/1999 02:02:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99903050000 3901	03/05/1999 02:02:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99903050000 93921	03/05/1999 02:02:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199303070000 63771	

199903050000 93911	03/05/1999 02:02:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199301270000 24951
199903050000 93931	03/05/1999 02:02:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199304230001 12591
199903080000 94711	03/08/1999 09:31:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAYLOCK, BARBARA H	199302030000 32161
199903180001 13381	03/18/1999 10:19:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	
199903180001 13371	03/18/1999 10:19:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	
199903180001 13401	03/18/1999 10:19:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199205290000 96181
199903180001 13391	03/18/1999 10:19:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199205010000 67321
199903180001 13411	03/18/1999 10:19:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199208060001 61371
199903180001 13421	03/18/1999 10:19:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199209300002 17831
199903180001 13441	03/18/1999 10:19:41	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199209290002 15621
199903180001 13431	03/18/1999 10:19:40	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	199209300002 17411